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D.-Durmuhurtham, V.-Varjyam, P.-Purva, U.-Uttara, K.-Krishna Paksham, S.-Sukla Paksham, @ Amavasya ) Pournami

SATURDAY

Tithi &
Nakshatram
timings are the
end timings.
The start time of
a Tithi &
Nakshatra will be
the end time of
the previous Tithi

Time Format
3:29+
+ plus sign
indicates next
calendar date.
Example: 3:29+
indicates next day
early morning

» Love & Romance » Wedding
» New Year » Festivals Greetings

» Bhogi, Sankranti » UGADI » Sri Rama Navami
» Vinayaka Chavithi » Dasara » Deepavali

sravanamu
K.Vidiva 13:20
U.Bhadra 02:00+
D.08:56-09:48,
13:16-14:08
V13:04-14:30

2

sravanamu
K.Thadiya 10:19
Revathi 00:08+
D.06:19-07:1,
07:11-08:03
V.13:04-14:33

Sravanamu
K.Ekadasi 10:58

Sravanamu
K.Dwadasi 13:22

K.Trayodasi 15:51

K.Chaturdasi 18:19

K.Amavasya 20:39

& Nakshatram. 3-29 AM
Sravanamu Sravanamu Sravanamu Sravanamu Sravanamu Sravanamu Sravanamu
K.Chavithi 07:54, K.Shashti 05:16+ | K.Sapthami 05:08+ | K.Ashtami 05:44+ | K.Navami 07:00+ K.Navami 07:00 K.Dasami 08:48
Panchami 06:12+ Bharani 22:30 Kriththika 22:50 Rohini 23:55 Mrigasira 01:39+ Arudra 03:56+ Punarvasu 06:36+
Aswini 22:56 D.13:15-14:086, D.08:58-09:50, D.12:23-13:14 D.10:41-11:32, D.09:00-09:50, D.06:26-07:17,
D.17:33-18:25 15:49-16:40 23:42-00:27 V15:33-17:13 15:46-16:37 13:13-14:04 07:17-08:08
V.19:08-20:39 V.08:22-09:56 \V10:40-12:17 V.05:55-07:38 V.10:51-12:36 V17:16-19:03
10 11 12 13 14. | 15 16
Sravanamu Sravanamu Sravanamu Sravanamu Bhadrapadamu

SVidiya 00:39+

K.Padyami 22:47
Uththara 21:06

Hastha 23:32

Punarvasu 06:36 Pushyami 09:31 Ashlesha 12:31 Makha 15:31 Pubha 18:24
D.17:24-18:14 D13:12-14:02, D.09:02-09:52, D.12:21-13:11 D10:42-11:31, D.09:03-09:52, D.06:33-07:23,
V15:34-17:22 15:42-16:32 23:38-00:24 V.02:01-03:49 15:39-16:28 13:10-13:59 07:23-08:12

V.23:55 to V.-01:43 \V.00:28-0216 V.02:24-04:1M V.06:21-08:07
Bhadrapadamu Bhadrapadamu Bhadrapadamu Bhadrapadamu Bhadrapadamu Bhadrapadamu Bhadrapadamu
S.Thadiya 02:09+ S.Chavithi 03:13+ | 5.Panchami 03:46+ | S.Shashti 03:44+ | S.Sapthami 03:05+ | S.Ashtami 01:48+ S.Navami 23:53
Chiththa 01:37+ Swathi 03:18+ Visakha 04:28+ Anuradha 05:05+ Jyestha 05:04+ Moola 04:26+ P.Ashada 03:11+
DA17:14-18:03 D13:09-13:57, D.09:05-09:54, D12:19-13:08 D10:43-11:31, D.09:07-09:55, D.06:40-07:29,

V.08:14-09:58 15:35-16:24 23:33-00:21 v.08:34-10:13 15:32-16:20 13:07-13:55 07:29-08:17
V.07:.37-09:20 V.09:10-10:51 V10:41-12:17 V12:52-14:25 V.02:53-04:26,

13:32-15:03

24

Bhadrapadamu
S.Dasami 21:26
U.Ashada 01:25+
D17:04-17:52
\V10:36-12:05

25

Bhadrapadamu
S.Ekadasi 18:31
Sravana 23:1
D13:05-13:53,
15:28-16:15
V.05:02-06:30

26

Bhadrapadamu
S.Dwadasi 15:15
Dhanishta 20:40
D.09:08-09:56,
23:29-00:17
V.02:46-04:12

27

Bhadrapadamu
S.Trayodasi 11:49
Shatabisha 17:59
D12:17-13:05
V.03:04-04:29,
23:40 to

28

Bhadrapadamu

Pournami 04:57+
P.Bhadra 15:18
D.10:43-11:30,
15:25-16:12
V.-01:05,

S.Chaturdasi 8:19,

29

Bhadrapadamu
S.Padyami 01:51+
U.Bhadra 12:48
D.09:10-09:57,
13:04-13:50
V.-01:20,
23:43 to

30

Bhadrapadamu
K.Vidiva 23:12
Revathi 10:38
D.06:48-07:35,

07:35-08:22
V.-01:10

23:54 to

Download TeluguCalendar.org App with Panchangam, Calendar, Festivals & Rasi Phalalu @ Google Play

COPYRIGHT © TELUGUCALENDARS.ORG - 2023 Calendar Data Prepared by TeluguCalendars.Org Astrology Team




